Name

Amy Patterson
Brianna Seals
Claire Kirk
Connell Isaiah
Devon Olivieri
Elizabeth James
Karli Curtius
Rachael Kroeger
Robert Tucker IIT
Sara Jones
Selene Hernandez
Susan Allgood

Corrections
Rosa Goodenow
Daniela Lopez

Department
493rd District Court
Constable PCT 3
District Attorney
Jail Operations
County Clerk
Jail Operations
District Clerk
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Clerk
District Clerk
District Clerk

Tax Assessor
County Court at Law Clerks

Dept #
2650
5550
3501
5030
0801
5030
2301
3501
3501
2301
2301
2301

3101
0820

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

November 6, 2023

Title

Court Coordinator

Legal Clerk I
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Detention Officer
Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer
Deputy District Clk II
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy District Clk II
Deputy District Clk II
Deputy District Clk I

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy County Clerk I

Salary
$ 57,860
$ 35,063
$ 72,337
$ 53,639
$ 40,832
$ 53,639
$ 40,832
$72,337
$72,337
$ 40,832
$ 40,832
$ 37,770

$ 32,675
$ 37,770

Grade
512
531
581
552
533
552
533
581
581
533
533
532

530
532

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
5%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

Effective Date
11/7/2023
10/30/2023
10/19/2023
11/7/2023
11/13/2023
11/20/2023
10/30/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023

10/18/2023
10/25/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Start Date Change
Start Date Change



