## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## November 6, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Amy Patterson	493rd District Court	2650	Court Coordinator	\$ 57,860	512	5%	11/7/2023	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Brianna Seals	Constable PCT 3	5550	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	10/30/2023	HR Preapproval
Claire Kirk	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 72,337	581	0%	10/19/2023	HR Preapproval
Connell Isaiah	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,639	552	5%	11/7/2023	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Devon Olivieri	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	11/13/2023	HR Preapproval
Elizabeth James	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,639	552	5%	11/20/2023	Court Approval; Rehire
Karli Curtius	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	10/30/2023	HR Preapproval
Rachael Kroeger	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 72,337	581	0%	10/23/2023	HR Preapproval
Robert Tucker III	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 72,337	581	0%	10/23/2023	HR Preapproval
Sara Jones	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	10/30/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Selene Hernandez	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	10/30/2023	HR Preapproval
Susan Allgood	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$ 37,770	532	0%	10/30/2023	HR Preapproval
Corrections								
Rosa Goodenow	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/18/2023	Start Date Change
Daniela Lopez	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 37,770	532	0%	10/25/2023	Start Date Change